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SANDY COURT

80' PUBLIC R.O.W.
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Suite 102

Colorado Springs, CO 80918

(719) 266-5212

fax: (719) 266-5341

3520 Austin Bluffs Parkway
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BENCHMARK:

LEGEND:

WV

PROPOSED MAJOR CONTOUR

PROPOSED MINOR CONTOUR

EXISTING MAJOR CONTOUR

EXISTING MINOR CONTOUR

EXISTING WATER VALVES

EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

EXISTING SANITARY MANHOLE

10' EMERGENCY SPILLWAY

ELEV=53.45

34 LF - 4" SLOTTED

UNDERDRAIN @0.5%

15 LF-18" HDPE @1%

4'x5' RIPRAP PAD, 6" ROCK,

12" THICK W/ 4" BEDDING &

FILTER FABRIC

TYPE 'C' INLET

TOP ELEV = 6452.85

18" INV ELEV = 6449.67

4" INV ELEV = 6449.67

W/ 4" CAP & 7/8"

OPENING

INV = 49.84

OS1

0.22

0.1

0.7

2

2

.
6

5

.
7

Aex

2.09

0.8

5.7

OS2

0.13

0.1

0.4

2.5

5.2

2.1

4.3

0.3
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A1

0.97

A2

0.78

B

0.34

EXIST 10'

TYPE R INLET

EXIST 30" RCP

STM SEW

INV = 49.40

1400 CF SAND FILTER

WATER QUALITY BASIN

INV = 49.52

SAND FILTER BASIN:

VOL = 1400 CF

FILTER BOT=792 SF

DEPTH = 1.40 FT

BOTTOM = 6451.60

BERM = 6454.45
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          BASIN DESIGNATION

          BASIN AREA, ACRES

          5 YEAR STORM, CFS

          100 YEAR STORM, CFS

          SUB-BASIN BOUNDARY

A1A
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XX

           5 YEAR ACCUMULATED FLOW, CFS

           100 YEAR ACCUMULATED FLOW, CFS

DESIGN POINT

XX.X

XX.X

XX

DIRECTION OF DRAINAGE FLOW
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100 YEAR FLOODPLAIN
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